

RSA No.352 of 2019

13.10.2020 Present: Mr. Servedaman Rathore, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.Dinesh Thakur and Mr. Sanjeev Sood,
Additional Advocate Generals, for the respondent-
State.

(through Video Conferencing)

As prayed for, list after three weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 13, 2020
(*Rishi*)