

RSA No. 352 of 2019

14.09.2021 Present: Mr. Sevedaman Rathore, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Mr. Sumesh Raj and Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocate Generals for the respondents-State.

As prayed for, list on **12.11.2021**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 14, 2021
(*vinod*)