

RSA No. 352 of 2019

12.11.2021 Present: Mr. Servedaman Rathore, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Sumesh Raj and Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocates General with Mr. Kamal Kant Chandel, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant,
list after three weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 12, 2021
(vinod)